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March Newsletter 
 

Evergreen Wildcats 
 

Hello Wildcats! It’s a new month, 

meaning new things to do, such as 

baseball/softball. 

 

Baseball Schedule:               

Monday, March 20  Monday, April 3 

Evergreen @ Chadbourn Chadbourn @ Evergreen 

Thursday, March 23  Thursday, April 6 

Cerro Gordo @ Evergreen Evergreen @ Cerro Gordo 

Thursday, March 30  Monday, April 10 

Evergreen @ Acme Delco Acme Delco @ Evergreen 

 

Tabor City Baseball Tournament May 1
st

-5
th
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Special Days/Events: 

 

Friday, March 31 

AIG field trip to NC State 

 

 

Friday, March 17 

Saint Patrick’s Day 

Liver/Lymphoma Cancer Awareness 

(Wear Green Shirt) 

 

 

Friday-Saturday, March 24
th

-25
th

  

Celebrate the Arts @ Whiteville High School 

 

 

Sunday, March 12
th

  

Daylight Savings Time Begins 
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Appreciation Dates: 

 

March 1
st

-31
st  

 

American Red Cross Month 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Music in Our Schools  

 

 

 

March 6-12th  

School Social Worker Appreciation Week 
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Ms. Hinson’s sixth grade class will be working hard on 

functions and graphing. 

 

 

Mrs. Britt’s class will be working on EOG review.
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Art students created hearts inspired by the traditional 

Japanese art design concept, the Nōtan. The elements of 

art they used to create these wonderful art pieces are 

shape, space, and color. Altogether the bold artwork shows 

how much they ‘heart’ art!  

 

February went by so fast! However, the fifth grade students had 

time to create some adorable stuffed animals. They learned how 

to create patterns and sew. Showing their school pride, the 

students’ unicorns, wildcats, and teddy bears are all made with 

evergreen fabric.  

    


